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Week 1 Games

153.00 G-men

147.50 Da Midway Monsters
198.00 Cant Wait!

156.00 Miner 49er

126.50 Ruff-Shodders
134.00 Lights Out

Week 2 Games

169.50 Da Midway Monsters
127.00 Hughe Ones
89.50 Cant Wait!
169.00 Lights Out
171.50 G-men
102.00 Clouds of Dust

Week 3 Games

140.50 G-men

135.00 Da Midway Monsters
130.50 Cant Wait!

152.50 Hughe Ones

133.00 Miner 49er

137.50 Ruff-Shodders

Week 4 Games

159.50 Da Midway Monsters
108.50 Cant Wait!

192.50 Ruff-Shodders
154.50 Lights Out

165.00 Clouds of Dust
166.00 G-men

Week 5 Games

105.50 G-men

140.00 Cant Wait!
152.00 Hughe Ones
148.00 Ruff-Shodders
131.00 Miner 49er
164.00 Bethel Punks

Week 6 Games

142.00 G-men

156.00 Da Midway Monsters
157.50 Cant Wait!

137.00 Ruff-Shodders
111.50 Miner 49er

151.00 Lights Out

Week 7 Games

168.00 Hughe Ones

54.50 Miner 49er
120.00 Cant Wait!
140.00 Ruff-Shodders
146.50 Lights Out
125.00 G-men

136.50
151.50
151.50
122.50
191.00
143.50

152.50
152.00
140.50
216.50
164.00
121.50

162.00
138.00
186.00
133.00
153.00
136.50

157.50
130.50
108.50
183.50
146.50
168.00

151.50
141.50
171.50
196.50
156.50
123.50

175.50
130.00
162.50
188.50
140.50
174.00

117.50
161.50
145.50
136.50
184.50
181.00

Mad-Libs

Hughe Ones

Bethel Punks
WestSide Fire Lions
Alaska Squid Punks
Clouds of Dust

Mad-Libs

Alaska Squid Punks
Miner 49er

Bethel Punks
Ruff-Shodders
WestSide Fire Lions

WestSide Fire Lions
Clouds of Dust
Lights Out
Mad-Libs

Bethel Punks
Alaska Squid Punks

Alaska Squid Punks
Miner 49er
Mad-Libs

Bethel Punks
WestSide Fire Lions
Hughe Ones

Mad-Libs

Lights Out

Alaska Squid Punks
Da Midway Monsters
Clouds of Dust
WestSide Fire Lions

Alaska Squid Punks
Mad-Libs

Bethel Punks
Hughe Ones
WestSide Fire Lions
Clouds of Dust

WestSide Fire Lions
Bethel Punks
Clouds of Dust
Mad-Libs

Alaska Squid Punks
Da Midway Monsters
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Week 8 Games

136.50 G-men
171.00 Da Midway Monsters
152.00 Cant Wait!
99.00 Miner 49er
147.50 Bethel Punks
132.50 Lights Out

Week 9 Games

135.50 Da Midway Monsters
129.00 Cant Wait!

109.50 Miner 49er

196.50 Bethel Punks

160.50 Alaska Squid Punks
130.00 Lights Out

Week 10 Games

172.00 Da Midway Monsters
101.50 Hughe Ones

138.50 Cant Wait!

155.50 Bethel Punks

140.50 Lights Out

140.50 G-men

Week 11 Games

147.00 Lights Out
142.00 Hughe Ones
79.50 Miner 49er
147.50 Cant Wait!
234.00 Bethel Punks
143.50 G-men

Week 12 Games

123.50 Da Midway Monsters
142.00 G-men

133.50 Cant Wait!

184.00 Ruff-Shodders
133.00 Lights Out

151.50 Alaska Squid Punks

Week 13 Games

114.00 Lights Out
89.00 Cant Wait!

143.50 Ruff-Shodders
80.50 Miner 49er

129.00 Bethel Punks
91.50 G-men

Playoff Week 1 Games

171.00 Clouds of Dust
123.00 Lights Out

212.00 Alaska Squid Punks
183.50 Ruff-Shodders

G-men

Mad-Libs

Miner 49er
WestSide Fire Lions

102.50
138.50
141.50
140.50
177.00

85.00

143.00
113.00
171.00
104.50
137.00
177.00

149.50
158.50
108.00
146.50
106.00
129.00

118.50
128.00
160.50
153.50
137.50
128.00

148.50
142.50
114.00
147.00
130.50
188.00

131.00
157.00
135.50
190.50
164.00
143.00

149.50
201.00
100.50
131.00

Alaska Squid Punks
WestSide Fire Lions
Ruff-Shodders
Hughe Ones
Clouds of Dust
Mad-Libs

Hughe Ones
G-men

Clouds of Dust
WestSide Fire Lions
Mad-Libs
Ruff-Shodders

Alaska Squid Punks
Clouds of Dust
WestSide Fire Lions
Mad-Libs

Miner 49er
Ruff-Shodders

WestSide Fire Lions
Mad-Libs
Ruff-Shodders
Alaska Squid Punks
Clouds of Dust

Da Midway Monsters

Bethel Punks
Clouds of Dust
WestSide Fire Lions
Hughe Ones

Miner 49er
Mad-Libs

WestSide Fire Lions
Clouds of Dust

Da Midway Monsters
Mad-Libs

Alaska Squid Punks
Hughe Ones

Cant Wait!

Bethel Punks

Da Midway Monsters
Hughe Ones

155.00
125.00
110.00
108.00
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Playoff Week 2 Games

114.00 Clouds of Dust 89.50 Bethel Punks
204.50 Alaska Squid Punks 181.50 Ruff-Shodders

Cant Wait! 141.00

Da Midway Monsters 93.50

G-men 103.50

Hughe Ones 177.50

Lights Out 127.50

Mad-Libs 104.00

Miner 49er 126.50

WestSide Fire Lions 107.50

Playoff Week 3 Games

177.50 Clouds of Dust 197.00 Alaska Squid Punks
Bethel Punks 187.50
Cant Wait! 142.50
Da Midway Monsters 150.50
G-men 140.50
Hughe Ones 226.00
Lights Out 101.50
Mad-Libs 115.50
Miner 49er 148.50
Ruff-Shodders 141.50
WestSide Fire Lions 131.50
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